Neue Senior-Veteranen 2025

Seniorveteranen Jahrgang 1955

Name

Marthy
Pfiffner
Maurer
Bigger
Moser

Villiger

Wildhaber

Vorname
Thomas

Othmar
Stefan
Bonifaz
Josef
Urs
Kurt

Geb.  Strasse

03.01.
20.01."
05.05."
21.05.
06.08."
09.08."

18.12.1

995 Guschastrasse
995 Turmstrasse
995 Wiesen

955 Dorfstrasse

995 Schwendistrasse
955 Efeuweg

995 Schmittenstrasse

Nr. Plz Wohnort Verein

"18 78890 Flums  Flums SV/PSV

"10 78890 Flums  Flums PSV

"13 79478 Azmoos  SV-Sargans

"18 "8883 Quarten  Quarten-Oberterzen SV
"43 77325 Schwendi Weisstannen SV

"5 "7310 Bad Ragaz Bad Ragaz PS
"13 78887 Mels  Mels SV

Erhalte 2 Kranzkarten a Fr. 10.00 vom Schutzenverband Sarganserland SVS
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